CANDIDATO

Anaelise Timotheo M. Vianna
Tiago Lima de Sousa

Marcos Lemos da Silva
Wamberg Paiva da Silva
Vitdria Villas B. de M. Oliveira
Ana Carolina R. L. Zachi
Izabel Cristina D. Vicente

Processo seletivo de transferéncia externa 2016/02

CURSO PRETENDIDO N2 INSCRICAO

Eng.
Eng.
Eng.
Eng.
Eng.
Eng.
Eng.

Resultado Final

De Producao
De Producdo
De Automacgao
De Producdo
De Producao
Mecanica

De Producao

01/16-2
02/16-2
03/16-2
04/16-2
05/16-2
06/16-2
07/16-2

MATEMATICA
9
0
1
0
0
0
nc

FisicA

nc

REDACAO

nc

MEDIA

7,88
2,06
0,6

1,1
1,6
nc



